

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14528/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/2008 in CR No. 6489/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DALJIT SINGH BOPARAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DALIP KUMAR GHAI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )  
(for final disposal)

Date: 18/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajinder Mathur,Adv.  
Mrs. Sureshta Bagga,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.Balasubramanian,Adv.  
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks.

In the meantime, the petitioner to make  
alternative arrangements.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]  
COURT MASTER